Sektor LED Flood Light Series
LED Luminaires
Page 1/13 Rev Date: 07/10/24 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:

Sektor LED Flood Light Series
Page 2/13 Rev Date: 07/10/24
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description DLC
Product ID
22900 SFLD-15-CS-U-BZ-PC
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, 15W, Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-
277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle (medium/wide/very wide), Bronze Housing, Integrated
On/Off Photocell
S-WHD0QV,
S-4D7JK5
22901 SFLD-15-CS-U-WH-PC
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, 15W, Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-
277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle (medium/wide/very wide), White Housing, Integrated On/
Off Photocell
S-9TYCBS,
S-HKGM29
22902 SFLD1-LS-CS-U-BZ-PC
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, Lumen Selectable (1,950-4440 lumens / 15W-20W-30W),
Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle (medium/
wide/very wide), Bronze Housing, Integrated On/Off Photocell
S-0J9N4M,
S-7S8XDP
22903 SFLD1-LS-CS-U-WH-PC
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, Lumen Selectable (1,950-4440 lumens / 15W-20W-30W),
Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle (medium/
wide/very wide), White Housing, Integrated On/Off Photocell
S-6X1VXY,
S-99G7VH
22904 SFLD2-LS-CS-U-BZ-PC
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, Lumen Selectable (4550-8140 lumens, 35W-45W-55W),
Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle (medium/
wide/very wide), Bronze Housing, Integrated On/Off Photocell
S-90NXVX,
S-4QG8B2
22905 SFLD2-LS-CS-U-WH-PC
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, Lumen Selectable (4550-8140 lumens, 35W-45W-55W),
Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle (medium/
wide/very wide), White Housing, Integrated On/Off Photocell
S-3PS677,
S-WP59Q8
22906 SFLD2-HLS-CS-U-BZ-PC
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, Lumen Selectable (6,500-11,840 lumens, 50W-60W-
80W), Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle
(medium/wide/very wide), Bronze Housing, Integrated On/Off Photocell
S-5Q4ZXX,
S-81722F
22907 SFLD2-HLS-CS-U-WH-PC
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, Lumen Selectable (6,500-11,840 lumens, 50W-60W-
80W), Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle
(medium/wide/very wide), White Housing, Integrated On/Off Photocell
S-KJTJL7,
S-HBL75W
22908 SFLD3-LS-CS-U-BZ-3PR
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, Lumen Selectable (7800-14800 lumens, 60W-80W-
100W), Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle
(medium/wide/very wide), Bronze Housing, NEMA 3Pin Receptacle
S-XZQHHF,
S-QP3V7H
22909 SFLD3-HLS-CS-U-BZ-3PR
Sektor LED Floodlight with Lens Shift Technology, Lumen Selectable (13,000-22,200 lumens, 100W-125W-
150W), Color Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Adjustable Beam Angle
(medium/wide/very wide), Bronze Housing, NEMA 3Pin Receptacle
S-ZRJS3R,